2017 MITAVITE ESA & EASTERN FLEURIEU GYMKHANA RESULTS

JUMPING - RING 3

Course Builder: Wayne Matten Judge: Gareth Heron

PRIMARY 45cm 2 PHASE
Rider
Sophia Craddock
Ella Manning
Taya Archer
Amber Thomas
Jessica Mccleave
Ruby Corner (HC)
Isaac Gosling-Heysen
Ruby Vears
Bailey Menadue
Sienna How
Amelie Morelli
Ruby Andropov

PRIMARY 60cm 2 Phase
Rider
Sophia Craddock
Bella Masters
Taya Archer
Ruby Vears
Amelie Morelli

Horse

CONTENDER
RIVINGTON LITTLE BIRD
MADE YA LOOK
ROCKET

MAX

WOODBINE EMERALD
ROCKING HORSE
SCOTTY

GLENLOWAN JUNEEN
IMPRESSIVE RED CRYSTAL
CHERISH

SUGAR

Horse

SHANLIN BURN CONTENDER
ISAAC

MADE YA LOOK

SCOTTY

CHERISH

SECONDARY 60cm 2 Phase (continues on from the Primary CT60cm)

Rider

Victoria Addison
Grace Neuhaus
Caitlin Mccleave

Joshua Grantham-lines

Amber Thomas
Isabella Mintz

PRIMARY 80cm 2 Phase
Rider
Chelsea Clarke
Sophia Craddock

PRIMARY 80cm 1 Round Stakes
Rider
Sophia Craddock
Chelsea Clarke

Horse

DESERT RAIN

TUXEDO CAT

CHANEL

TILLEY PARK DIVINE DESIGN
ROCKET

GONZALO

Horse
MIGHTY MURPHY
SHANLIN BURN CONTENDER

Horse
SHANLIN BURN CONTENDER
MIGHTY MURPHY

School

Scotch College

Pembroke

Seymour College
Tatachilla Lutheran College
Pembroke

Mary MacKillop College
Scotch College

St Francis de Sales College
St Brigids Catholic School
St Francis de Sales College
Seymour College

Walford Anglican School for Girls

School

Scotch College

Crafers Primary School
Seymour College

St Francis de Sales College
Seymour College

School

Seymour College

Pulteney Grammar School
Pembroke

Faith Lutheran College
Tatachilla Lutheran College
Wilderness School

School
St Marks Lutheran School
Scotch College

School
Scotch College
St Marks Lutheran School

Year Jump Faults
6

U N O OO Uy WU,

Year Jump Faults
6

(S O )

Year Jump Faults
11
9
8
10
7
9

Year Jump Faults
6
6

Year Jump Faults
6
6

O o oo oo

o b~ O O O

o b~ MO OO

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

31.86
36.85
38.39
40.20
41.19
50.43

29.89
30.25
37.00
51.63
65.02

29.43
32.00
36.26
36.33
39.16

48.73

69.60
72.69

Time Faults

Time Faults

Time Faults

Time Faults

Time Faults

Total Penalties

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
8 8
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Total Penalties
0 0
0 0
0 0
9 13
23 23
Total Penalties
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 4
0 4
8
Total Penalties
0 0
Total Penalties
0 0
0 0

Placing
1

b wWw N

Placing
1

u b WN

Placing
1

o U bh wWwN

Placing
1
2

Placing
1
2



SECONDARY 100cm 1 Round Stakes

Rider
Lisa Dewhurst

SECONDARY 100cm 2 Phase
Rider
Brooke Yeardley
Lisa Dewhurst

JUMPING - RING 3

Course Builder: Andrew Paech Judge: Ingrid Jelfs

Secondary 80cm 2 Phase
Rider
Amelia Ramsey
Sophie Miller
Abigail Lewis
Abigail Lewis
Victoria Addison
Eleanor Edwards
Tamara Bakker
Trudi Day
Maggie Pampling
Trudi Day

Secondary 80cm 1 Round Stakes
Rider
Abigail Lewis
Sophie Miller
Chloe Thomas
Abigail Lewis
Chloe Jong
Victoria Dollard
Eleanor Edwards
Tamara Bakker
Trudi Day
Trudi Day
Maggie Pampling
Victoria Addison

Secondary 90cm 1 Round Stakes
Rider
Sophie Miller
Lisa Dewhurst
Eleanor Edwards
Tamara Bakker
Abigail Lewis

Horse
SP SHAKIRAH

Horse
CELERITY PARK RONALDO
SP SHAKIRAH

Horse

LA BELLISIMA
OMEGA MOON
MISS VISAGE
REACHING FAR
DESERT RAIN
ABBY
MICHELANGELO
HUNTER
DIAMOND RANGE
RIVERSIDE MY MUGATEA

Horse

MISS VISAGE

OMEGA MOON

WILLY WHERES WALLY
REACHING FAR

COPPER BOY

TIPTOES LORD CHERRABUN
ABBY

MICHELANGELO
HUNTER

RIVERSIDE MY MUGATEA
DIAMOND RANGE
DESERT RAIN

Horse

OMEGA MOON
SP SHAKIRAH
ABBY
MICHELANGELO
MISS VISAGE

School
Gawler and District College

School
Seymour College
Gawler and District College

School

Faith Lutheran College
Cornerstone College
Pulteney Grammar School
Pulteney Grammar School
Seymour College
Cornerstone College
Willunga Waldorf

Mount Compass Area School
Glossop High School

Mount Compass Area School

School

Pulteney Grammar School
Cornerstone College

Walford Anglican School for Girls
Pulteney Grammar School

Tanunda Lutheran Secondary College

Cornerstone College
Cornerstone College
Willunga Waldorf

Mount Compass Area School
Mount Compass Area School
Glossop High School
Seymour College

School

Cornerstone College
Gawler and District College
Cornerstone College
Willunga Waldorf
Pulteney Grammar School

Year Jump Faults
9

Year Jump Faults
9
9

Year Jump Faults
10
10
7
7
11
10
9
10
9
10

Year Jump Faults
7
10
8
7
11
12
10
9
10
10
9
11

Year Jump Faults
10
9
10
9
7

) p OO O OO

o DA DMOOOO

e
© NN

» p O OO

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

63.27

88.24
91.14
94.31
94.31
97.41
80.45
87.16
103.07
126.06

46.43
48.22
50.30
52.47
47.25
53.30
54.13
49.90
43.98
54.28
58.59

97.64
102.53
105.57
112.59
113.74

Time Faults

Time Faults

Time Faults

Time Faults

Time Faults

0

=
= O O O© P OO OO0 o oo o

N W oo wnN

o » O OO

Total Penalties
0

Total Penalties
4
4

Total Penalties

) p OO O OO

15
Elim

Total Penalties

0 NO B~ RFPL OOO

[
o u N

Elim

Total Penalties

» p O OO

Placing
1

Placing
1
1

Placing
1

O 00 N O U BN WN

Placing
1

O 00N U WN

o
= O

Placing
1

u b WN



Abigail Lewis
Maggie Pampling
Mitchell Dollard

Secondary 90cm 2 Phase

Rider

Eleanor Edwards
Lisa Dewhurst
Sophie Miller
Abigail Lewis
Tamara Bakker
Chloe Jong
Trudi Day

Trudi Day
Maggie Pampling
Abigail Lewis

Secondary 110cm 2 Phase

Rider

Brooke Yeardley
Sophie Compton
Amelia Ramsey

Secondary 110cm 1 Round Stakes

Rider
Sophie Compton

Secondary 120cm 1 Round Stakes

Rider
Sophie Compton

REACHING FAR
DIAMOND RANGE
TM ULTIMATE FRIZBEE

Horse

ABBY

SP SHAKIRAH
OMEGA MOON
MISS VISAGE
MICHELANGELO
COPPER BOY
RIVERSIDE MY MUGATEA
HUNTER
DIAMOND RANGE
REACHING FAR

Horse

CELERITY PARK RONALDO
BUTCH KASSIDY

CLASSIC CATCH

Horse
BUTCH KASSIDY

Horse
BUTCH KASSIDY

Pulteney Grammar School
Glossop High School
Cornerstone College

School

Cornerstone College

Gawler and District College
Cornerstone College
Pulteney Grammar School
Willunga Waldorf

Tanunda Lutheran Secondary College
Mount Compass Area School
Mount Compass Area School
Glossop High School
Pulteney Grammar School

School

Seymour college

Urrbrae Agricultural High School
Faith Lutheran

School
Urrbrae Agricultural High School

School
Urrbrae Agricultural High School

11

Year

10

10

11

10
10

Year

12

10

Year
12

Year
12

24

Jump Faults

© o O O OO

12
20
16

Jump Faults

I

Jump Faults

Jump Faults

123.32
121.78

Time
34.43
41.64
45.10
47.10
45.86
51.93
46.25
45.89
60.15

Time
42.12
40.31
51.23

Time
81.51

Time
101.51

Time Faults

Time Faults

Time Faults

Time Faults

28
Elim

Total Penalties

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 4
0 8
0 12
0 20
10 26
Elim
Total Penalties
0 0
0 4
5
Total Penalties
0 0
Total Penalties
1 5

Placing
1

O 000N U~ WN

Placing
1
2
3

Placing
1

Placing
1



