2017 MITAVITE ESA & EASTERN FLEURIEU GYMKHANA RESULTS

JUMPING - RING 3

Course Builder: Wayne Matten Judge: Gareth Heron

PRIMARY	45cm 2 PHASE	

Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jump Faults	Time	Time Faults	Total Penalt	ties	Placing
Sophia Craddock	CONTENDER	Scotch College	6		0	31.86	0	0	1
Ella Manning	RIVINGTON LITTLE BIRD	Pembroke	5		0	36.85	0	0	2
Taya Archer	MADE YA LOOK	Seymour College	5		0	38.39	0	0	3
Amber Thomas	ROCKET	Tatachilla Lutheran College	7		0	40.20	0	0	4
Jessica Mccleave	MAX	Pembroke	5		0	41.19	0	0	5
Ruby Corner (HC)	WOODBINE EMERALD	Mary MacKillop College	8		0	50.43	8	8	
Isaac Gosling-Heysen	ROCKING HORSE	Scotch College	6				Elim		
Ruby Vears	SCOTTY	St Francis de Sales College	4				Elim		
Bailey Menadue	GLENLOWAN JUNEEN	St Brigids Catholic School	6				Elim		
Sienna How	IMPRESSIVE RED CRYSTAL	St Francis de Sales College	7				Elim		
Amelie Morelli	CHERISH	Seymour College	5				Elim		
Ruby Andropov	SUGAR	Walford Anglican School for Girls					Elim		

PRIMARY 60cm 2 Phase

Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jump Faults	Time	Time Faults	Total Pena	alties	Placing
Sophia Craddock	SHANLIN BURN CONTENDER	Scotch College	6	0	29.89		0	0	1
Bella Masters	ISAAC	Crafers Primary School	5	0	30.25		0	0	2
Taya Archer	MADE YA LOOK	Seymour College	5	0	37.00		0	0	3
Ruby Vears	SCOTTY	St Francis de Sales College	4	4	51.63		9	13	4
Amelie Morelli	CHERISH	Seymour College	5	0	65.02	2	23	23	5

SECONDARY 60cm 2 Phase (continues on from the Primary CT60cm)

•••	oodin E i nase (continues on nom the i n	india y Croocin,								
	Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jump Faults	Time	Time Faults	Total Penaltie	s P	Placing
	Victoria Addison	DESERT RAIN	Seymour College	11	0	2	29.43	0	0	1
	Grace Neuhaus	TUXEDO CAT	Pulteney Grammar School	9	0	3	32.00	0	0	2
	Caitlin Mccleave	CHANEL	Pembroke	8	0	3	36.26	0	0	3
	Joshua Grantham-lines	TILLEY PARK DIVINE DESIGN	Faith Lutheran College	10	4	3	36.33	0	4	4
	Amber Thomas	ROCKET	Tatachilla Lutheran College	7	4	3	39.16	0	4	5
	Isabella Mintz	GONZALO	Wilderness School	9	8				8	6

PRIMARY 80cm 2 Phase

Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jump Faults Time	Time Faults	Total Penaltie	s	Placing
Chelsea Clarke	MIGHTY MURPHY	St Marks Lutheran School	6	0	48.73	0	0	1
Sophia Craddock	SHANLIN BURN CONTENDER	Scotch College	6	4				2

PRIMARY 80cm 1 Round Stakes

Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jump Faults	Time	Time Faults	Total Penal	ties	Placing
Sophia Craddock	SHANLIN BURN CONTENDER	Scotch College	6		0	69.60	0	0	1
Chelsea Clarke	MIGHTY MURPHY	St Marks Lutheran School	6		0	72.69	0	0	2

CECON	IDADV	10000	1 Do	and Stakes
SECUN	IDAKY	TOUCM	T KOL	ing Stakes

Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jump Faults Time	Time Faults	Total Penalties	Placing
Lisa Dewhurst	SP SHAKIRAH	Gawler and District College	9	0	63.27	0 0	1

SECONDARY 100cm 2 Phase

Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jump Faults	Time	Time Faults	Total Penalties	Placing
Brooke Yeardley	CELERITY PARK RONALDO	Seymour College	9	4			4	1
Lica Dowhurst	SD SHAKIRAH	Gawler and District College	a	1			1	1

JUMPING - RING 3

Course Builder: Andrew Paech Judge: Ingrid Jelfs

Secondary 80cm 2 Phase

Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jump Faults	Time	Time Faults	Total Per	alties	Placing
Amelia Ramsey	LA BELLISIMA	Faith Lutheran College	10		0	88.24	0	0	1
Sophie Miller	OMEGA MOON	Cornerstone College	10		0	91.14	0	0	2
Abigail Lewis	MISS VISAGE	Pulteney Grammar School	7		0	94.31	0	0	3
Abigail Lewis	REACHING FAR	Pulteney Grammar School	7		0	94.31	0	0	4
Victoria Addison	DESERT RAIN	Seymour College	11		0	97.41	0	0	5
Eleanor Edwards	ABBY	Cornerstone College	10		4	80.45	0	4	6
Tamara Bakker	MICHELANGELO	Willunga Waldorf	9		4	87.16	0	4	7
Trudi Day	HUNTER	Mount Compass Area School	10	1	2	103.07	0	12	8
Maggie Pampling	DIAMOND RANGE	Glossop High School	9		4	126.06	11	15	9
Trudi Day	RIVERSIDE MY MUGATEA	Mount Compass Area School	10				Elim		

Secondary 80cm 1 Round Stakes

Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jump Faults	Time	Time Faults	Total Penal	ties	Placing
Abigail Lewis	MISS VISAGE	Pulteney Grammar School	7	0		46.43	0	0	1
Sophie Miller	OMEGA MOON	Cornerstone College	10	0		48.22	0	0	2
Chloe Thomas	WILLY WHERES WALLY	Walford Anglican School for Girls	8	0		50.30	0	0	3
Abigail Lewis	REACHING FAR	Pulteney Grammar School	7	0		52.47	1	1	4
Chloe Jong	COPPER BOY	Tanunda Lutheran Secondary College	11	4		47.25		4	5
Victoria Dollard	TIPTOES LORD CHERRABUN	Cornerstone College	12	4		53.30	2	6	6
Eleanor Edwards	ABBY	Cornerstone College	10	4		54.13	3	7	7
Tamara Bakker	MICHELANGELO	Willunga Waldorf	9	8		49.90	0	8	8
Trudi Day	HUNTER	Mount Compass Area School	10	12		43.98	0	12	9
Trudi Day	RIVERSIDE MY MUGATEA	Mount Compass Area School	10	12		54.28	3	15	10
Maggie Pampling	DIAMOND RANGE	Glossop High School	9	9		58.59	7	16	11
Victoria Addison	DESERT RAIN	Seymour College	11				Elim		

Secondary 90cm 1 Round Stakes

Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jump Faults	Time	7	Time Faults	Total Penalt	ies	Placing
Sophie Miller	OMEGA MOON	Cornerstone College	10		0	97.64		0	0	1
Lisa Dewhurst	SP SHAKIRAH	Gawler and District College	9		0	102.53		0	0	2
Eleanor Edwards	ABBY	Cornerstone College	10		0	105.57		0	0	3
Tamara Bakker	MICHELANGELO	Willunga Waldorf	9		4	112.59		4	4	4
Abigail Lewis	MISS VISAGE	Pulteney Grammar School	7		4	113.74		0	4	5

	Abigail Lewis	REACHING FAR	Pulteney Grammar School	7		4	123.32		6	10	6
	Maggie Pampling	DIAMOND RANGE	Glossop High School	9		24	121.78		4	28	7
	Mitchell Dollard	TM ULTIMATE FRIZBEE	Cornerstone College	11					Elim		
Secondary	90cm 2 Phase										
	Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jump Faults	Time		Time Faults	Total Penal	lties	Placing
	Eleanor Edwards	ABBY	Cornerstone College	10		0	34.43		0	0	1
	Lisa Dewhurst	SP SHAKIRAH	Gawler and District College	9		0	41.64		0	0	2
	Sophie Miller	OMEGA MOON	Cornerstone College	10		0	45.10		0	0	3
	Abigail Lewis	MISS VISAGE	Pulteney Grammar School	7		0	47.10		0	0	4
	Tamara Bakker	MICHELANGELO	Willunga Waldorf	9		4	45.86		0	4	5
	Chloe Jong	COPPER BOY	Tanunda Lutheran Secondary College	11		8	51.93		0	8	6
	Trudi Day	RIVERSIDE MY MUGATEA	Mount Compass Area School	10	:	12	46.25		0	12	7
	Trudi Day	HUNTER	Mount Compass Area School	10	2	20	45.89		0	20	8
	Maggie Pampling	DIAMOND RANGE	Glossop High School	9	:	16	60.15		10	26	9
	Abigail Lewis	REACHING FAR	Pulteney Grammar School	7					Elim		
Secondary	110cm 2 Phase										
	Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jump Faults	Time		Time Faults	Total Penal	lties	Placing
	Brooke Yeardley	CELERITY PARK RONALDO	Seymour college	9		0	42.12		0	0	1
	Sophie Compton	BUTCH KASSIDY	Urrbrae Agricultural High School	12		4	40.31		0	4	2
	Amelia Ramsey	CLASSIC CATCH	Faith Lutheran	10		4	51.23		1	5	3
Secondary	110cm 1 Round Stakes										
•	Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jump Faults	Time		Time Faults	Total Penal	lties	Placing
	Sophie Compton	BUTCH KASSIDY	Urrbrae Agricultural High School	12		0	81.51		0	0	1
Secondary	120cm 1 Round Stakes										
	Rider	Horse	School	Year	Jump Faults	Time		Time Faults	Total Penal	lties	Placing
	Sophie Compton	BUTCH KASSIDY	Urrbrae Agricultural High School	12		4	101.51		1	5	1